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July 12, 2020 

To, 

The Editor, 

The Sedimentary Record, 

The Society for Sedimentary Geology (SEPM) 

 
 

Dear Editor, 

We are submitting the accompanying manuscript entitled “Enriching Lives within 

Sedimentary Geology”: Evaluating SEPM’s Role in Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion for 

consideration to be published in the Sedimentary Record. 

  

In this work, we review a few key records of the Society for Sedimentary Geology with 

the intent of encouraging an open and transparent conversation about diversity, equity and 

inclusion within the sedimentary geology community. We also provide a few recommendations 

for improvement. We believe this is important and relevant to the whole community, and an 

open discussion of this nature is now long overdue. 

 

Sincerely, 

 

Dr. Anjali M. Fernandes  
 

 

Possible reviewers include: 

 

1. Hendratta Ali (hnali@fhsu.edu) 

2. Margaret Fraiser (Director of Diversity and Inclusion at the American Geophysical 

Union, associate editor for PALAOIS) 

3. Amy Weislogel (amy.weislogel@mail.wvu.edu) 

4. Julie Libarkin (libarkin@msu.edu) 

5. Erika Marin-Spiotta (marinspiotta@wisc.edu) 

6. Jane Willenbring (jkw1@stanford.edu) 

7. Zoe Mildon (zoe.mildon@plymouth.ac.uk) 

8. Lorna Strachan (l.strachan@auckland.ac.nz) 

9. Munira Raji (munira.raji@durham.ac.uk)  

10. Sam Giles (s.giles.1@bham.ac.uk) 
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